)‘l‘t

FREDSKOV
marathon

N

Marathon
Annette Fredskov
Claus Balshgj Serensen

Claus @. Christensen

Finn Danielsen

Henrik Aniol Hansen
Henrik Espersen

Henrik Hoplarik Franijeur
Johan Melin

Katrine Bernbom Larsen
Klaus Udsen

Lars Vaedeled Roed

Diplom #2770
Fredskov Marathon

Tirsdag den 18. marts 2014

4.27.33
3.51.45
4.52.53
4.08.01
4.27.39
4.26.48
3-54-39
4.24.20
4.09.04
4.20.56
3-44.40



Louise Andersen
Maria Holtze Kryger
Michael Strgh
Morten Walter
Nicholas Feltsen
Ole Bille

Pia Hansson
Preben Poulsen
Rene Hjorth Olsen
Soren Boel

Ulrik Pihl

Anden distance

Maj-Britt Rasmussen (Y2marathon)

5.01.42
5.01.42
3.30.25
4.52.53
3.38.20
4.52.53
4.09.04
4.57.08
4.52.53
3.56.35
4.52.53

2.08.33
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